Will Rogers World Airport
Aircraft Operations
Commercial

Civil

Military

Total

Aircraft Landings
Airlines

Landed Weight (1,000 Ibs)
No. of Landings
Freighters

Landed Weight (1,000 Ibs)
No. of Landings

Passengers
Enplaned
Deplaned

Total

Mail (in pounds)
Enplaned
Deplaned

Total

Freight (in pounds)
Enplaned
Deplaned

Total

AVIATION ACTIVITY REPOR

February 2009
February February
2009 2008
Totals Totals Percent

4,232 5,584 (24.21%)

2,001 1,750 14.34%

5,847 3,750 55.92%

12,080 11,084 8.99%
153,893 198,293 (22.39%)
1,887 2,581 (26.89%)

27,445 19,776 38.78%

172 160 7.50%
112,336 136,171 (17.50%)
112,948 136,299 (17.13%)
225,284 272,470 (17.32%)

0 0 .00%

25 3 733.33%

25 3 733.33%

2,846,629 2,631,660 8.17%

3,107,656 3,096,542 .36%

5,954,285 5,728,202 3.95%




Wiley Post Airport
Aircraft Operations
Commercial

Air Taxi

General Aviation
Military

Total

Prepared by:

80 13 515.38%
340 303 12.21%
4,987 5,283 (5.60%)
220 196 12.24%
5,627 5,795 (2.90%)

Date:

Reviewed by:

Date:




Year to Year to
Date Date
2009 2008 Percent
8,694 11,150 (22.03%)
4,288 3,941 8.80%
11,699 7,387 58.37%
24,681 22,478 9.80%
321,418 400,230 (19.69%)
3,900 5,166 (24.51%)
53,886 40,277 33.79%
331 324 2.16%
226,912 265,289 (14.47%)
231,992 275,699 (15.85%)
458,904 540,988 (15.17%)
0 223 (100.00%)
4,632 4,193 10.47%
4,632 4,416 4.89%
5,908,642 5,425,034 8.91%
6,427,404 6,504,678 (1.19%)
12,336,046 11,929,712 3.41%




152
720
10,365
316

11,553

30

581
10,697
365

11,673

406.67%
23.92%
(3.10%)

(13.42%)

(1.03%)




