AVIATION ACTIVITY REPOR February 2009

	February	February	
	2009	2008	
Will Rogers World Airport	Totals	Totals	Percent
Aircraft Operations			
Commercial	4,232	5,584	(24.21%)
Civil	2,001	1,750	14.34%
Military	5,847	3,750	55.92%
Total	12,080	11,084	8.99%
Aircraft Landings			
Airlines			
Landed Weight (1,000 lbs)	153,893	198,293	(22.39%)
No. of Landings	1,887	2,581	(26.89%)
Freighters			
Landed Weight (1,000 lbs)	27,445	19,776	38.78%
No. of Landings	172	160	7.50%
Passengers			
Enplaned	112,336	136,171	(17.50%)
Deplaned	112,948	136,299	(17.13%)
		070 (70	(17.000())
Total	225,284	272,470	(17.32%)
Mail (in pounds)			
Enplaned	0	0	.00%
Deplaned	25	3	733.33%
•			
Total	25	3	733.33%
Freight (in pounds)			
Enplaned	2,846,629	2,631,660	8.17%
Deplaned	3,107,656	3,096,542	.36%
	0, 00, 000	0,000,012	
Total	5,954,285	5,728,202	3.95%

Wiley Post Airport Aircraft Operations			
Commercial	80	13	515.38%
Air Taxi	340	303	12.21%
General Aviation	4,987	5,283	(5.60%)
Military	220	196	12.24%
Total	5,627	5,795	(2.90%)

Prepared by:	
Date:	
Reviewed by:	
Date:	

Year to Date	Year to Date	
2009	2008	Percent
8,694	11,150	(22.03%)
4,288	3,941	8.80%
11,699	7,387	58.37%
24,681	22,478	9.80%
321,418	400,230	(19.69%)
3,900	5,166	(24.51%)
53,886	40,277	33.79%
331	324	2.16%
226,912	265,289	(14.47%)
231,992	275,699	(15.85%)
458,904	540,988	(15.17%)
0	223	(100.00%)
4,632	4,193	10.47%
4 632	1 1 16	4.89%
4,632	4,416	4.03 /0
5,908,642	5,425,034	8.91%
6,427,404	6,504,678	(1.19%)
12,336,046	11,929,712	3.41%

152	30	406.67%
720	581	23.92%
10,365	10,697	(3.10%)
316	365	(13.42%)
11,553	11,673	(1.03%)